
MA in Spanish (MASL) 

Programme Course Name of Academic 
Counsellor 

Day and Date Timing Platform Link 

 
 
 
 
MASL 

 
 
 
 
MSL010 

 
 
 
 
Amit Rao 

Thurs, 31 July 2025 17:00 - 19:00  
 
 
 
Google Meet 

 
 
 
 
https://meet.google.com/uzv-
spzh-uqr 
 

Tues, 5 August 2025 17:00 - 19:00 

Thurs, 7 August 2025 17:00 - 19:00 

Tues, 12 July 2025 17:00 - 19:00 

Thurs, 14 July 2025 17:00 - 19:00 

Tues, 19 August 2025 17:00 - 19:00 

Thurs, 21 August 2025 17:00 - 19:00 

Tues, 26 August 2025 17:00 - 19:00 

Thurs, 28 August 2025 17:00 - 19:00 

Tues, 2 Sept 2025 17:00 - 19:00 

 

 

MA in Spanish (MASL) 

Programme Course Name of Academic 
Counsellor 

Day and Date Timing Platform Link 

 
 
 
 
MASL 

 
 
 
 
MSL012 

 
 
 
 
Vikash Kumar Singh 
 

Sat, 2 August 2025 10:00 - 12:00  
 
 
 
Google Meet 

 
 
 
https://meet.google.com/ejg-
hryr-det 
 

Wed, 6 August 2025 15:00 - 17:00 

Sat, 9 August 2025 10:00 - 12:00 

Wed, 13 August 2025 15:00 - 17:00 

Sat, 16 August 2025 10:00 - 12:00 

Wed, 20 August 2025 15:00 - 17:00 

Sat, 23 August 2025 10:00 - 12:00 

Wed, 27 August 2025 15:00 - 17:00 

Sat, 30 August 2025 10:00 - 12:00 

Wed, 3 Sept 2025  

 

https://meet.google.com/uzv-spzh-uqr
https://meet.google.com/uzv-spzh-uqr
https://meet.google.com/ejg-hryr-det
https://meet.google.com/ejg-hryr-det

